Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS526013EN   page 1
October 29, 2021 8:55 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Includes integral mounting spike for easy installation
•	 Machined aluminum construction
•	 Machined clear acrylic lens

* For natural bronze ROHS material
consult factory.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 501-12-20MR16-12-BZ
Domestic
Preferences
Series Height Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish
Domestic
Preferences (1) Series Height
Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
501=501 LED or Circular Outward Light
Pattern Tahoe Bollard for Path and Area
Lighting
504=LED or MR16 Horizontal 90 degree Light
Pattern Tahoe Bollard for Path, Driveway and
Area Lighting
510=LED or MR16 Circular Outward Light
Pattern Tahoe Bollard with Reflective Crown to
Cut Glare and Increase Light Throw
12=12 inch nominal height
18=18 inch nominal height
24=24 inch nominal height
20MR16=20W Max Halogen MR16, GU5.3 Base 12=12V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K*
10=10° Spot
25=25° Narrow
36=36° Wide
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
* Not Title 20 compliant. * Not Title 20 compliant.
Lamp IncludedLamp Included
12V remote trans-12V remote trans-
former required former required
- not included- not included
Consult your Cooper Consult your Cooper
Lighting SolutionsLighting Solutions
representative for representative for
addditionaladdditional
options and finishes.options and finishes.
[Blank]=  Standard
Round Trim
SM= Round Surface
Mount Trim